Bender Inc. - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: (800) 356-4266 - Fax: (610) 383-7100
Product Description
The A-ISOMETER model IRDH265 monitors the insulation
resistance level of ungrounded single and three-phase AC, DC
and AC/DC systems.  The AC systems may include extensive DC
supplied loads (e.g. rectifiers, thyristor controlled DC drives)  The
device automatically matches to the system leakage capacitance.
Coupling devices are available to extend the voltage range up to

Mounting DIN rail or screw (#990 056)
Weight 2 lbs
Ordering Guide
Model Supply Voltage US Ordering #
IRDH265-4 AC 230 V 91068001
IRDH265-413 AC 90 ... 132 V 91068004
IRDH265-421 DC 10.5...80 V 91068002
IRDH265-431 AC/DC 93...132 V 91068003
IRDH265-432 AC/DC 187..264 V 91068005
Accessories
High-voltage Coupling Devices
Model System voltage Ordering #
AGH204S AC 0...1500V 914013
AGH520S AC 0...6000V 913033
AGH150W DC 0 ... 1000V 915576
External Panel-mount Meters
Model Dimensions Ordering #
7204S-1421 72x72mm 986804
9604S-1421 96x96mm 986774
Bender Inc. - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320  - Toll-free: (800) 356-4266 - Fax: (610) 383-7100
IRDH265-4..
Wiring Diagram
2
5 34
Achtung Hochspannung
Danger   High Voltage
Ankopplungsgerät
Typ   AGH520S
UN
AKL3L2L1 (L/+) (L/-)
(L/+) (L/-)
L1
L2
(L/+) (L/-)
L+
L-
L3L2L1
N
L1
L2
L3
L3L2L1
L1
L2
L3
3 AC - System
3N AC - System
AC - System
DC - System
3 AC >690 V /
DC >500 V with
coupling device
Fuse 6 A
A-ISOMETER®
Serie 260
1   ALARM     2
A1(+) A2(-) AKL3L2L1
242221141211
(L/+) (L/-)
TEST
RESET
kΩ
MONITOR
11
12 14
21
22 24
KE M+ M <LT> <PT> AB
US
(see nameplate)